The Stables Café
Served between 12:00 and 14:00 everyday

Homemade Leek & Potato Soup (V) £6.50
Served with roll and butter

Tomato & basil quiche (V) £11.50
Roast vegetable tart (DF, V, VE) £11.50
Ploughman'’s (Vegan cheese available) £11.50

All served with potatoes and side salad

Jacket Potato, served with side salad and coleslaw

plain, served with butter £7.50
add cheese £1.00
add beans £1.00
add tuna mayo £2.00
add coronation chicken £2.00
add chilli con carne £2.00
Salad Bowl from a selection of seasonal salads
Large £7.50
Small £6.50

Children’s Options - £7.50

Pizza and Salad
Small Ploughman'’s

ALLERGEN ADVICE

Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VE)

Please ask a member of staff for gluten free and vegan alternatives.

Please speak to our staff, prior to ordering,
if you would like any information on the ingredients
used in our dishes.

Please note that all our “free from” dishes are produced in an
environment where those ingredients are present.



The Stables Café
Served until 16:30 everyday

Homemade Cake Selection

Carrot Cake (GF)

Victoria Sponge

Lemon Drizzle (GF, DF, V, VE)
Chocolate Fudge

Coffee Cake

Cream Teas & Scones

Cream Tea for One
One Scone (choose from plain or fruit)
Served with clotted cream and strawberry jam
Your choice of tea or coffee

Cream Tea for Two
Two Scones (choose from plain or fruit)
Served with clotted cream and strawberry jam
Your choice of tea or coffee

Cheese Scone with butter
Scone (plain or fruit) with butter

Please check the counter for any specials.

ALLERGEN ADVICE

Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VE)

Please speak to our staff, prior to ordering,

if you would like any information on the ingredients

used in our dishes.

£4.30
£4.20
£4.40
£4.30
£4.20

£7.00

£13.00

£4.00
£3.50

Please note that “free from” dishes are produced in an

environment where those ingredients are present.



