The Stables Café

Served between 12:00 and 14:00 everyday

Homemade Leek & Potato Soup (V) Served with roll and butter	£6.50
Tomato & basil quiche (V)	£11.50
Roast vegetable tart (DF, V, VE)	£11.50
Ploughman's (Vegan cheese available)	£11.50
All served with potatoes and side salad	
Jacket Potato, served with side salad and coleslaw plain, served with butter add cheese add beans add tuna mayo add coronation chicken add chilli con carne	£7.50 £1.00 £1.00 £2.00 £2.00
Salad Bowl from a selection of seasonal salads	
Large	£7.50
Small	£6.50

Children's Options - £7.50

Pizza and Salad Small Ploughman's

ALLERGEN ADVICE

Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VE)

Please ask a member of staff for gluten free and vegan alternatives.

Please speak to our staff, prior to ordering, if you would like any information on the ingredients used in our dishes.

Please note that all our "free from" dishes are produced in an environment where those ingredients are present.

The Stables Café

Served until 16:30 everyday

Homemade Cake Selection

Carrot Cake (GF)	£4.30
Victoria Sponge	£4.20
Lemon Drizzle (GF, DF, V, VE)	£4.40
Chocolate Fudge	£4.30
Coffee Cake	£4.20
Cream Teas & Scones	
Cream Tea for One	£7.00
One Scone (choose from plain or fruit)	
Served with clotted cream and strawberry jam	
Your choice of tea or coffee	
Cream Tea for Two	£13.00
Two Scones (choose from plain or fruit)	
Served with clotted cream and strawberry jam	
Your choice of tea or coffee	
Cheese Scone with butter	£4.00
Scone (plain or fruit) with butter	£3.50

Please check the counter for any specials.

ALLERGEN ADVICE

Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (V) Vegan (VE)

Please speak to our staff, prior to ordering, if you would like any information on the ingredients used in our dishes.

Please note that "free from" dishes are produced in an environment where those ingredients are present.